Recommended Vendor List

Photographer
Forever Images by Melissa  http://foreverimagesbymelissaann.zenfolio.com/
Renee Mellott    http://reneemellott.zenfolio.com  574-551-8100 

Britnee Lynn Photography https://www.britneelynn.photography/  britneelynnphotography@gmail.com
Erin Jamiel Photography  www.erinjamielphotography.com erinschelinphotography@gmail.com
Leighana Photography   leighanaphoto@icloud.com 574-229-6922  leighanaphotography.com
Videography – 
Brycelyn Garza Wedding Videography   bgarzaphoto.wixsite.com/bgarzavideo  574-780-2694
Memories by morgy  memoriesbymorgy@gmail.com

Fritzel Media (574) 376-5427    http://www.fritzelmedia.com  
DJ/Music - 

Clark Family Entertainment – 574-325-0484  Claude@clarkfamilyentertainment.com
EA Promusic/Photo booth – 574-312-0665
(Sam) 
EAPromusic.com

DJ: Onpoint DJ - Andy Binkley (260)402-5570 onpointdjmusic@gmail.com
I do crew DJ’s -  https://www.idocrewdjs.com/
Solo acoustic Singer – 
Chris Collat  chriscollatmusic@gmail.com  703-209-8918   chriscollat.com
Marc Vosler 574-549-4847   mvosler@stdesignmatters.com
Bakery
Mo’s cupcakes and sweets Columbia City  moscupcakes.sweets@gmail.com    https://www.facebook.com/moscupcakes.sweets

Adam’s Cake Shop- Elkhart  http://www.adamscakeshop.com/
C'est La Vie Cakes (South Bend)
Sweet Em’s Cake Shop (Goshen)  https://sweetemscakeshoppe.com/
Nothing Bundt Cakes  Elkhart https://www.nothingbundtcakes.com/

Florist
Pretty Petals Weddings – Syracuse (574) 400-6210  http://www.prettypetalsweddings.com
Dynamic Floral Syracuse
Hair/Makeup

Studio Nouveau-Syracuse (574) 457-2625
Rich Beauty Parlor -Syracuse (574) 457-4970 
Infinity Salon-Warsaw  (574) 269-4247
Roe House of Style-Warsaw  (260) 255-7351
Decor Rental
A party apart  - https://www.apartyapart.com/
Warsaw Party Rental

Burns Event Rental
Transportation Services-
Hoosier Shuttle 
https://www.hoosiershuttle.com  
260-469-8747 
Fast Cab (Limos/Shuttle Bus)    www.fastcabfastcourier.com    574-269-2222 

Elite Whiteman Limo www.elitewhitemanlimo.com  574-248-0321
Bed & Breakfast/Cottages-
Woodfield hills– (1.5 mi from farm) (574) 275-1165    http://woodfieldhillsinn.com/
Airbnb.com – Dewart Lake, Syracuse, IN 

Hotels:

Oakwood Resort – Syracuse, IN (574) 457-7100 

Brooke Point Inn – Syracuse, IN  (574) 457-4466 

The Lodge – North Webster, IN (574) 834-1500
Wyndham Garden Warsaw (574) 269-2323 

Comfort Inn & Suites – Warsaw ,IN  (574) 269-6655
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Warsaw (574) 268-1600 
Zimmer Hotel Warsaw, IN (574) 269-1961 

Barbee Hotel & Restaurant – Warsaw, IN (574) 834-1111

Deluxe Inn – Warsaw, IN (574) 267-3344

Economy Inn – Warsaw, IN (574) 269-3031

Hampton Inn – Warsaw, IN (547)268-2600

Campgrounds - 

Crowl Homestead Resort - .5 miles (574) 214-7047

Quaker Haven Camp 2 miles (574) 834-4193

Patona Bay Resort – Leeseburg 3 miles (574) 453-3671

 Cottages at the Landing – Syracuse (574) 457-5232

Dixie Haven Resort – North Webster (574) 834-2022

Fishermans Cove Resort – North Webster (574) 834-2212

Lakeland Cottages – North Webster (574) 453-8564

Sunset Lodge- North Webster (260) 450 – 3200

Jellystone camp ground - piercetonjellystone.com/comfortcabins/
